Kerrville - D21 - 04/27/19

HIGH MONEY BUCKLE WINNERS: GERARDO MURILLO & TUCKER WREN

Place

Place

Place

Name

Hernandez, Misael Jr
Wren, Tucker
Medrano, Lazaro
Barnett, Wes

Name

Murillo, Gerardo
Mujica, Rolando Jr
Rust, Glenn

Rust, Shane

Name

Brawley, Aaron
Wilson, Marvin P
Maldonado, Ed
Huebner, Kolden

#1.0/ 35 Teams
Position Time
Header 29.15
Heeler
Header 29.82
Heeler

#2.0 / 46 Teams
Position Time
Header 47.99

Heeler
Header 49.18
Heeler

#2.5/23 Teams

Position Time

Header 37.69 On3
Heeler

Header 171 On2
Heeler

DISTRICT FINALS

Earnings
$520.00
$520.00
$345.00
$345.00

Earnings
$683.00
$683.00
$455.00
$455.00

Earnings
$335.00
$335.00
$225.00
$225.00

Prize
BUCKLE
BUCKLE

BUCKLE

BUCKLE

BUCKLE
BUCKLE



